DWG R01A4564
A
(LRU0250H18-BE01T12A shown)
 101.6
 210.0
 47.2  C
 B
 10.5 Crossmember (CM)

Motor and Hall sensor
can be mounted
LH or RH
Drive screw coverAdjustable Hall sensor
 100.0
 180.0  9.5
 178.0
8mm T-slots
Note: Do not mount stage
using these side T-slots.
For accessories only
End opposite motor
LRUH18-BE01T12A Motorized Stage
dimensions in mm
Model Number* Travel A B C nxCM
LRU0250H18-BE01T12A 250.0 817.6 600.0 90.2 3
LRU0500H18-BE01T12A 500.0 1067.6 900.0 122.9 4
LRU1000H18-BE01T12A 1000.0 1567.6 1350.0 125.1 6
LRU1500H18-BE01T12A 1500.0 2067.6 1850.0 131.8 8
LRU2000H18-BE01T12A 2000.0 2567.6 2350.0 111.8 11